Western Retail Park     Nangor Road     Dublin 12     Ireland
Tel +353 1 709 9000 Fax +353 1 709 9060
Email info@ledgrouprobus.com
SURFACE FITTINGS
IP65 7.5W, 10W & 15W SMD LED GOLF FAMILY OF SURFACE FITTINGS
See Page 2 Code matrix
for all available options

SURFACE FITTINGS
IP65 7.5W, 10W & 15W SMD LED GOLF FAMILY OF SURFACE FITTINGS
ORDER CODE MATRIX
  7.5W 10W 15W
 Available Colour Temperature 4,000K only 3,000K 4,000K 4,000K only
Non-emergency R075LED-01 R100LEDWW-01 R100LED-01 R150LED-01
       + Microwave Sensor R075LEDS-01 R100LEDWW-01SEN R100LEDS-01 R150LEDS-01
       + Dual power R075LED-01DP R100LEDWW-01DP  R100LED-01DP R150LED-01DP
       + Sensor & Dual Power R075LED-01SENDP R100LEDWW-01SENDP R100LED-01SENDP R150LED-01SENDP
Emergency R075LEDE-01 R100LEDWW-01E R100LEDE-01 R150LEDE-01
       + Sensor R075LEDE-01SEN R100LEDWW-01SENE R100LEDES-01 R150LEDES-01
       + Dual Power R075LEDE-01DP R100LEDWW-01DPE R100LEDE-01DP R150LEDE-01DP
       + Sensor & Dual Power R075LEDE-01SENDP R100LEDWW-01SENDPE R100LEDE-01SENDP R150LEDE-01SENDP
Corridor 20m x 2m x 2.8m high - target 100lx
Fitting
Qty
fittings